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Title Name Email Address
Deputy Head of Primary Mrs. Tamara Keenan t-keenan @naispudong.com

Assistant Head of Primary
(Year 1-3)

Ms. Lucy Ellen Marshall l-marshall@naispudong.com

Assistant Head of Primary
(Year 4-6)

Mr. Andrew Lowery a-lowery@naispudong.com

PRIMARY LEADERSHIP TEAM

Title Name Email Address
Principal Mrs. Lesley-Ann Wallace principal@naispudong.com
Head of Secondary Mr. Bevan Graham b-graham@naispudong.com
Deputy Head of Primary Mrs. Tamara Keenan t-keenan @naispudong.com

Title Name Email Address
Head of Secondary Mr. Bevan Graham b-graham@naispudong.com
Deputy Head of Secondary Mr. Gregory Siccardi g-siccardi @naispudong.com
Head of IB Academy Ms. Emma Hughes b-graham@naispudong.com
Head of Key Stage 3 Mrs. Anna Whiteson a-whiteson@naispudong.com

Head of Global Languages Mr. Martin Boother m-boother@naispudong.com

NAIS PUDONG SCHOOL SENIOR LEADERSHIP

SECONDARY LEADERSHIP TEAM

Title Name Email Address

Director of Sport and CCAs Mr. Noel Wallace n-wallace@naispudong.com
Head of Global Languages Mr. Martin Boother m-boother@naispudong.com

WHOLE SCHOOL CURRICULUM LEADERS

Staff Directory 2020-2021

Title Name Email Address
Early Years Co-ordinator Mrs. Kelly-Ann Downs k-downs@naispudong.com

PHASE LEADERS

Title Name Email Address
English Lead Mr. Adam Shackleton

Returning to Shanghai from UK 
as soon as able

a-shackleton@naispudong.com

Mathematics Lead Ms. Rachel Morris r-morris@naispudong.com
STEAM Lead Mr. Kerem Hussein k-hussein@naispudong.com

PRIMARY CURRICULUM LEADERS

Title Name Email Address
Mr. Christopher Lowe c-lowe@naispudong.com
Mr. David O'Dwyer d-odwyer@naispudong.com

Ms. Hannah Smith h-smith@naispudong.com
Ms. Laura Baxter l-baxter@naispudong.com
Mr. Peter Lang p-lang@naispudong.com
Ms. Rachel Morris r-morris@naispudong.com
Ms. Emma Styles
Returning to Shanghai as soon 
as possible

e-styles@naispudong.com

Ms, Kelly O’Rourke k-orourke@naispudong.com
Ms. Laura Mulligan l-mulligan@naispudong.com
Mrs. Marushka Delphine Bunce
Currently in Nord Anglia School 
in Jakarta

m-bunce@naispudong.com

Ms. Nichole Henderson n-henderson@naispudong.com
Mr. Rory Jennings r-jennings@naispudong.com

Mrs. Sarah Magee s-magee@naispudong.com
Mr. Wesley Hickman w-hickman@naispudong.com

PRIMARY TEACHERS



naispudong.com

MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING DEPARTMENT
Title Name Email Address

Head of Mathematics and ICT Dr Paul Chipman 
Already in Shanghai

Teacher of Mathematics Mr. Dominic Parker 
Waiting to return to Shanghai

d-parker@naispudong.com

Teacher of Mathematics Mr. Ben Nagagaki 
Currently based in Shanghai

Title Name Email Address
Head of Global Languages Mr Martin Boother m-boother@naispudong.com

Head of Mandarin Ms. Grace Huang g-huang@naispudong.com
Teacher of Languages Ms. Amila McGinn a-mcginn@naispudong.com
Teacher of Languages Mrs. Charlotte Curtis c-curtis@naispudong.com
Teacher of Mandarin Ms. Jessie Mao j-mao@naispudong.com

Teacher of Mandarin Ms. Carmel Shu c-shu@naispudong.com
Teacher of Mandarin Ms. Chloe Lu c-lu@naispudong.com
Teacher of Mandarin Ms. Sophie Bi s-bi@naispudong.com
Teacher of Mandarin Ms. Gladys Pu g-pu@naispudong.com
Teacher of Mandarin Ms. Nicole Wang n-wang@naispudong.com
Teacher of Korean Literature Ms. Joan Yim j-yim@naispudong.com

GLOBAL LANGUAGES DEPARTMENT

Title Name Email Address
Head of English Ms. Jane Haskins j-haskins@naispudong.com
Teacher of English Ms. Emma Hughes em-hughes@naispudong.com
Teacher of English Mrs. Anna Whiteson a-whiteson@naispudong.com
Teacher of EAL and English Ms. Rhonda Hughes r-hughes@naispudong.com

Teacher of EAL Mrs. Amalia Boother a-boother@naispudong

ENGLISH AND EAL DEPARTMENT

Title Name Email Address
Teacher of Music Mr. Enrico Millo e-millo@naispudong.com
Teacher of Music Ms. Mia Bjorkman Currently 

based in SA with Visa for 
China already

Teacher of Film and Drama Mr. Paul Stirling
Currently based in in UK

Teacher of Visual Arts Ms. Laura Jorda m-jorda@naispudong.com
Teacher of Film Ms. Emma Hughes em-hughes@naispudong.com

ARTS DEPARTMENT

Title Name Email Address
Head of Science and Technology Mrs. Paula Alderson p-alderson@naispudong.com
Teacher of Science and Design 
Technology

Mr. Hari Raye
Waiting to return to Shanghai 
currently in India

h-raye@naispudong.com

Teacher of Science Mr. William Chang
Currently in Hong Kong

w-chang@naispudong.com

Teacher of SEHS and Physical 
Education

Ms. Sandra Blair s-blair@naispudong.com

STEAM Lead Mr Kerem Hussein k-hussein@naispudong.com

SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

HUMANITIES DEPARTMENT

Title Name Email Address

Head of Humanities Mr. Joseph Gichana j-gichana@naispudong.com

Teacher of Humanities Mr. Martin Sykes
Currently based in Jakarta

Teacher of Humanities Mr. Daniel Guiney d-guiney@naispudong.com

Teacher of Humanities Mr. Greg Siccardi g-siccardi@naispudong.com

THEORY OF KNOWLEDGE

Title Name Email Address

Teacher of TOK Mr. Joseph Gichana j-gichana@naispudong.com

Teacher of TOK Mr. Bevan Graham b-graham@naispudong.com

Teacher of TOK Mr Gregory Siccardi g-siccardi@naispudong.com

PE DEPARTMENT

Title Name Email Address

Director of Sport and CCAs Mr. Noel Wallace n-wallace@naispudong.com

Teacher of Physical Education Mr. Mark Keenan m-keenan@naispudong.com

Teacher of Physical Education Mrs. Janice Lyke j-lyke@naispudong.com

Teacher of Physical Education Mr.  Alexander Kalischer a-kalischer@naispudong.com

Teacher of Physical Education and 
CAS Coordinator

Ms Sandra Blair s-bliar@naispdudong.com


